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 2005 PV Age Group Champs LC - 7/21/2005 to 7/24/2005 
 PVS 14 & Under LC Championships 
 Fairland Aquatic Center 7/21-24/05 
 Team Rankings - Through Event 102 
 10 & Under Female Team Scores 
 Place Team Points 
 
 1 Rockville Montgomery RMSC-PV 651 
 2 Curl-Burke Swim Club CUBU-PV 573 
 3 Occoquan Swimming OCCS-PV 292 
 4 The Fish FISH-PV 135 
 5 Sea Devil Swimming SDS-PV 132 
 6 Snowbird Aquatics SNOW-PV 103 
 7 Machine Aquatics MACH-PV 59 
 8 York Swim Club YORK-PV 27 
 9 Mason Makos Swim Team MAKO-PV 22 
 10 Maryland Suburban Swim CB MSSC-PV 18 
 11 All Star Aquatics ASA-PV 15 
 11 Potomac Marlins PM-PV 15 
 13 Gael Swimming GAEL-PV 9 
 14 Fairland Aquatics S.T. FAST-PV 6 
 Total 2,057.00 
 10 & Under Male Team Scores 
 Place Team Points 
 
 1 Rockville Montgomery RMSC-PV 998 
 2 Curl-Burke Swim Club CUBU-PV 387 . 50 
 3 The Fish FISH-PV 155 . 50 
 4 Occoquan Swimming OCCS-PV 127 
 5 Herndon Aquatic Club HACC-PV 78 
 6 Maryland Suburban Swim CB MSSC-PV 62 
 7 Mason Makos Swim Team MAKO-PV 47 
 8 Fairland Aquatics S.T. FAST-PV 32 
 9 Hydro-Sonic Tiburones TIBU-PV 17 
 10 Machine Aquatics MACH-PV 15 
 11 Potomac Marlins PM-PV 14 
 12 Joe Flaherty's Dolphins JFD-PV 5 
 12 York Swim Club YORK-PV 5 
 Total 1,943.00 
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 2005 PV Age Group Champs LC - 7/21/2005 to 7/24/2005 
 PVS 14 & Under LC Championships 
 Fairland Aquatic Center 7/21-24/05 
 Team Rankings - Through Event 102 

11-12 Female Team Scores 
 Place Team Points 
 
 1 Rockville Montgomery RMSC-PV 1,253 
 2 Curl-Burke Swim Club CUBU-PV 516 . 50 
 3 AquaHoyas Swimming HOYA-PV 211 
 4 Occoquan Swimming OCCS-PV 169 
 5 Snowbird Aquatics SNOW-PV 166 
 6 Potomac Marlins PM-PV 132 
 7 Sea Devil Swimming SDS-PV 122 
 8 Mason Makos Swim Team MAKO-PV 94 . 50 
 9 The Fish FISH-PV 84 
 10 Machine Aquatics MACH-PV 80 
 11 Herndon Aquatic Club HACC-PV 68 
 12 York Swim Club YORK-PV 47 
 13 All Star Aquatics ASA-PV 21 
 14 Arlington Aquatic Club AAC-PV 18 
 15 Maryland Suburban Swim CB MSSC-PV 8 
 16 Flying Gull Aquatics FGAC-PV 2 
 Total 2,992.00 
 11-12 Male Team Scores 
 Place Team Points 
 
 1 Rockville Montgomery RMSC-PV 1,050 
 2 Curl-Burke Swim Club CUBU-PV 733 
 3 Snowbird Aquatics SNOW-PV 174 
 4 Potomac Marlins PM-PV 172 
 5 Occoquan Swimming OCCS-PV 162 
 6 Machine Aquatics MACH-PV 153 
 7 Sea Devil Swimming SDS-PV 101 
 8 Arlington Aquatic Club AAC-PV 94 
 9 Maryland Suburban Swim CB MSSC-PV 93 
 10 Fairland Aquatics S.T. FAST-PV 74 
 11 The Fish FISH-PV 43 
 12 Mason Makos Swim Team MAKO-PV 21 
 13 AquaHoyas Swimming HOYA-PV 3 
 Total 2,873.00 
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 2005 PV Age Group Champs LC - 7/21/2005 to 7/24/2005 
 PVS 14 & Under LC Championships 
 Fairland Aquatic Center 7/21-24/05 
 Team Rankings - Through Event 102 

13-14 Female Team Scores 
 Place Team Points 
 
 1 Rockville Montgomery RMSC-PV 1,192 . 50 
 2 Curl-Burke Swim Club CUBU-PV 861 
 3 The Fish FISH-PV 531 
 4 Snowbird Aquatics SNOW-PV 153 
 5 Maryland Suburban Swim CB MSSC-PV 110 
 6 Occoquan Swimming OCCS-PV 93 
 7 Herndon Aquatic Club HACC-PV 67 
 8 Potomac Marlins PM-PV 57 
 9 Mason Makos Swim Team MAKO-PV 44 
 10 Machine Aquatics MACH-PV 42 
 11 AquaHoyas Swimming HOYA-PV 8 
 12 Sea Devil Swimming SDS-PV 4 
 13 Flying Gull Aquatics FGAC-PV 2 
 Total 3,164.50 
 13-14 Male Team Scores 
 Place Team Points 
 
 1 Rockville Montgomery RMSC-PV 1,205 . 50 
 2 Curl-Burke Swim Club CUBU-PV 624 
 3 The Fish FISH-PV 287 
 4 Snowbird Aquatics SNOW-PV 271 
 5 Occoquan Swimming OCCS-PV 207 
 6 AquaHoyas Swimming HOYA-PV 120 . 50 
 7 Mason Makos Swim Team MAKO-PV 103 . 50 
 8 Maryland Suburban Swim CB MSSC-PV 86 
 9 Potomac Marlins PM-PV 73 . 50 
 10 Flying Gull Aquatics FGAC-PV 59 
 11 Arlington Aquatic Club AAC-PV 54 
 12 Sea Devil Swimming SDS-PV 48 
 13 Machine Aquatics MACH-PV 5 
 Total 3,144.00 
 


